ZF-CUP - EZF Ergebnis 2023 05 18 Perg.xIlsm, Gesamt

Kategorien:

DAMEN |
DAMEN Il
DAMEN Il
DAMEN IV
DAMEN V
DAMEN VI

HERREN |
HERREN II
HERREN IlI
HERREN IV
HERREN V
HERREN VI

1984
1974
1964
1954
1944
1934

2005
1983
1973
1963
1953
1943

HERREN | Moser Paul Team Weichberger - KTM 68 00:24:29,74 34,29 1 ZF
HERREN I Pettinger Daniel 2RC Format 39 00:24:36,38 34,14 2 ZF
HERREN | Enzenhofer Lukas velo.crew PopaFlo 62 00:24:49,70 33,83 3 ZF
HERREN | Graf Felix Team Melasan Sport 63 00:25:58,04 32,35 4 RR
HERREN llI Mairhofer Thomas RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensraume 28 00:26:09,25 32,12 5 RR
HERREN Il Fahrnberger Erwin Velo Diavolo 30 00:26:44,88 31,40 6 RR
HERREN I Kirch Mario Radl-Eck Racing Team 38 00:26:48,34 | 31,34 7 RR
HERREN I Neudorfer Manfred Cycle Team Tulln 66 00:26:53,95 31,23 8 RR
HERREN | Klug Daniel RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensrdume 49 00:26:54,79 | 31,21 9 ZF
HERREN I Hofer Harald RC Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensraume 40 00:26:58,41 31,14 10 RR
HERREN I KARL Andreas CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 37 00:27:05,18 | 31,01 1 RR
HERREN | Stoffelbauer Dominik 0 53 00:27:06,87 | 30,98 12 RR
HERREN | Eder Elias velo.crew PopaFlo 65 00:27:21,91 30,70 13 RR
HERREN | Hofko Bernhard Muihl4tler Bike Team 55 00:27:26,39 30,61 14 RR
HERREN | Buchberger Florian Intersport Mih4tler Bike Team 69 00:27:28,21 30,58 15 RR
HERREN I Mahringer Erich insideAx TomA’s IT UCT OO 2023 34 00:27:32,86 | 30,49 16 RR
HERREN | Krien Lennert 0 64 00:27:50,92 | 30,16 17 RR
HERREN Il Keplinger Willi RC Perg 32 00:27:57,94 | 30,04 18 RR
HERREN llI Buchegger Alfed OKT 21 00:28:19,53 29,66 19 RR
HERREN | Stiebellehner Christian LietzSportRacing 54 00:28:44,51 29,23 20 RR
HERREN | Reischenbdck Fabian Team Melasan Sport 60 00:28:47,56 29,17 21 RR
HERREN | Panzirsch Valentin Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 52 00:29:04,06 28,90 22 RR
HERREN I Stamcar Thomas 0 42 00:29:06,69 28,85 23 RR
HERREN Il Meind| Martin RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels 26 00:29:17,57 28,68 24 RR
HERREN llI Waldburger Alfons ARBO Radsport Kiesl 23 00:29:25,60 28,55 25 RR
HERREN Il LichtenwOhrer Ernst RC DANA Pyhrn -Priel 20 00:29:25,90 28,54 26 RR
HERREN | Hainzl Armin SK-VOEST 70 00:29:27,21 28,52 27 RR
HERREN Il Hoérndler Reinhard 0 47 00:29:28,50 28,50 28 RR
HERREN I Farbo Alfio Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 36 00:29:29,59 28,48 29 RR
HERREN I Muth Michael Cycle Team Tulln 41 00:29:32,73 28,43 30 RR
HERREN llI Wasner Andreas Arbo Radsport Kiesl 27 00:29:34,88 28,40 31 RR
HERREN Il Peyrl Helmut PSV Linz 31 00:29:37,24 28,36 32 RR
HERREN Il Pachlatko Roman TriPower Wimberger Freistadt 33 00:29:41,73 28,29 33 RR
HERREN Il Krien Stephan 0 24 00:29:42,86 28,27 34 RR
HERREN | Aumayr Matthias TriPower Wimberger Freistadt 48 00:29:47,96 28,19 35 RR
HERREN | Lechl Julian CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 50 00:29:48,55 28,18 36 RR
DAMEN | Lechl Lena CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 6 00:29:50,69 28,15 37 RR
HERREN Il Wunderbaldinger Anton 0 25 00:29:52,90 28,11 38 RR
HERREN I Schober Jochen Wiener Sport Club 45 00:30:08,39 27,87 39 RR
HERREN IV Pihringer Ludwig RC Bike Next 125 Hackl Lebensraume 17 00:30:38,25 27,42 40 RR
HERREN IV Rinder Helmut F. Nora Racing Team 13 00:30:46,26 27,30 41 RR
HERREN Il Wasner Leopold Arb6 Radsport Kiesl 22 00:31:08,93 26,97 42 RR
HERREN IV Leutgeb Gerald Oamtc ASC Tiroler Radler Bozen 19 00:31:28,29 26,69 43 RR
DAMEN | Lisko Stefanie Radl-Eck Racing Team 3 00:31:51,83 26,36 44 RR
HERREN | Ngo Kevin velo.crew PopaFlo 58 00:31:52,26 26,36 45 RR
HERREN | Kalb Marcel ASA Competition Team 57 00:31:55,32 26,31 46 RR
HERREN | Wakolbinger Lukas 0 71 00:32:18,68 26,00 47 RR
HERREN IV Ebermann Herbert PSV Wien Radsport 12 00:32:19,64 25,98 48 RR
HERREN | Griiner Florian velo.crew PopaFlo 59 00:32:23,94 25,93 49 RR
HERREN IV Simetits Herbert Nora Racing Team 14 00:32:27,80 25,88 50 RR
HERREN |V Haselmann Leopold RC Tulln 16 00:32:34,77 25,78 51 RR
HERREN I Schmid Matthias Cycle Team Tulln 46 00:32:36,00 25,77 52 RR
HERREN llI Kranzer Andreas RC Perg 29 00:33:38,08 24,97 53 RR
DAMEN | Reischenbdck Nathalie Team Melasan Sport 7 00:34:10,43 24,58 54 RR
DAMEN | Bergs Katharina TriPower Wimberger Freistadt o 00:34:30,62 24,34 55 RR
HERREN V Pelz Friedrich Kollar Stattersdorf 10 00:36:37,91 22,93 56 RR
HERREN IV Krivetz Hannes RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl 15 00:36:42,63 22,88 57 RR
DAMEN | Obermiiller Melanie 0 2 00:38:16,70 21,94 58 RR
HERREN | Aichinger David 0 61 00:40:03,21 20,97 59 RR
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Kategorien: DAMEN | HERREN | 1984 2005

DAMEN II HERREN I 1974 1983

DAMEN Il HERREN Il 1964 1973

DAMEN IV HERREN IV 1954 1963

DAMEN V HERREN V 1944 1953

DAMEN VI HERREN VI 1934 1943
DAMEN IV Simetits Edeltraud Nora Racing Team 1 00:41:21,48 20,31 60 RR
HERREN V Ziska Herbert RC-Tulin 9 00:43:15,72 19,42 61 RR
DAMEN | Jurkic Barbara ASA Competition Team 8 RR
HERREN V Alton Robert Radsport Stanger Kitzbiihel 11 RR
HERREN | | Niederkrottenthaller Thomas Rad Hager Racing 56 RR
HERREN I Wurm Markus RC Perg 35 RR
HERREN | Reind| Stefan Metallbau Blauensteiner Tri 51 RR
HERREN I Nestelberger Mario Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 40 RR
HERREN I Tiburzi Sandro 0 44 RR
HERREN IV Gruber Manfred NOVSV 18 RR
DAMEN | Gruber Anna Cycle team Tulln 4 RR
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